24
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH  ·  Tel: +49 (0)30 40 586 940  ·  Fax: +49 (0)30 40 586 941
Te
st
in
g
th
er

st
in
g
th
er
m
oc
ou
pl
e
Product catalog • Thermocouples
Overview
Testing thermocouple
Testing thermocouple type S DIN EN 60584-2, with 2,5 m compensating line and bared ends
Material number Description Specification
509932 Test thermocouple 500 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-0500BL
509933 Test thermocouple 600 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-0600BL
509934 Test thermocouple 700 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-0700BL
509935 Test thermocouple 800 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-0800BL
520412 Test thermocouple 900 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-0900BL
509936 Test thermocouple 1000 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-1000BL
92000939 Test thermocouple 1100 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-1100BL
509937 Test thermocouple 1200 mm, type S DIN 60584-2, ends bared 10-000101-1200BL
Testing thermocouple type S AMS 2750, with 2,5 m compensating line and bared ends
Material number Description Specification
92000940 Test thermocouple 500 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-0500BL
92000941 Test thermocouple 600 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-0600BL
510501 Test thermocouple 700 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-0700BL
520400 Test thermocouple 800 mm, type S AMS 2750 ends bared 10-010101-0800BL
520465 Test thermocouple 900 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-0900BL
92000943 Test thermocouple 1000 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-1000BL
92000942 Test thermocouple 1100 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-1100BL
92000944 Test thermocouple 1200 mm, type S AMS 2750, ends bared 10-010101-1200BL
27
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH  ·  Tel: +49 (0)30 40 586 940  ·  Fax: +49 (0)30 40 586 941 www.thermo-control.com  ·  info@thermo-control.com
Te
st